Appliances

washing machine
dryer

stove

refrigerator

T.V.

Housewares

Furniture

bedspreads
blankets
curtains/drapes
pillows

sheets

throw rugs
comforters

cups, mugs, glasses
plates, saucers, sm. Bowl

large bowl

large plate
picture frames
shades

small bath towel
large bath towel

hand or dish towels

chest of drawers
china cabinet
coffee table
sofa

sofa bed

desk

dining room set
dresser w/mirror
end table

floor lamp
reclyner
mattress

Clothing and Accessories

Men's

jackets
over coats
pajamas
jeans
shorts
shirts

Low

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$20.00

$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50

$20.00
$50.00
$10.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$40.00
$20.00

$5.00
$10.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

High

$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00

$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$10.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50

$100.00
$150.00
$50.00
$300.00
$325.00
$75.00
$250.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$250.00

$10.00
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



Women's

Children

shoes
slacks

suits
sweaters
swim trunks
under clothes
hats

boots
slippers
belts
suspenders
socks

ties

short coats

bathing suits
blouses
boots

bras

short coats
long coats
dresses
evening dresses
hand bags
hats
jackets
jeans
nightgowns
pants suits
shoes
shorts
skirts
slacks
slips

socks
sweaters.
slippers
belts
lingerie

shirts
pants/jeans
coats
sweaters
shoes

suits

VHS movies
DVD's

CD's

$3.00
$3.00
$10.00
$3.00
$2.00
$0.50
$0.50
$4.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.25
$0.50
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$1.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00
$5.00
$1.00
$0.50
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$0.25
$3.00
$1.00
$0.50
$2.00

$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00

$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$10.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$10.00

$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00
$10.00
$15.00
$8.00
$15.00
$2.50
$2.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00

$2.00
$3.00
$10.00
$3.00
$2.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00



Sports

bikes

exercise equipment

baseballs, golf balls, softballs, basketballs
golf clubs

golf bags

golf carts

$10.00
$10.00
$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$10.00

$50.00
$100.00
$2.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00



